Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025

(oSt Clair Park to Helensburgh

292 Middleton Rd

240 Middleton Rd

15 Isadore Rd

45 Isadore Rd

54 Aberdeen Road

12 Aberdeen Rd

65 Earls Rd

151 Hillhead Rd

176 Middleton Rd

142 Middleton Rd

18 Middleton Rd

64 Middleton Rd

2 Middleton Rd

618 Hillside Rd

520 Hillside Rd

482 Hillside Rd

406 Hillside Rd

200 Hillside Rd

King Edward St, 101

19 King Edward St
Princes St, opp. The Oval
Princes St, Go Bus Depot
Princes St, cnr Manor PI
462 Princes St

268 Princes St

138 Princes St

Bus Hub Stop C
Hospital North

65 Royal Tce

Drivers Rd, cnr Tolcarne Ave
39 Drivers Rd

10 Balmacewen Rd

178 Balmacewen Rd
206 Balmacewen Rd
261 Helensburgh Rd

6:20am
6:21am
6:22am
6:22am
6:22am
6:23am
6:25am
6:26am
6:27am
6:27am
6:28am
6:29am
6:29am
6:30am
6:31am
6:31am
6:32am
6:33am
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6:37am
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6:38am
6:39am
6:40am
6:43am
6:45am
6:49am
6:52am
6:55am
6:57am
6:58am
7:00am
7:02am
7:02am
7:04am

6:50am
6:51am
6:52am
6:52am
6:52am
6:53am
6:55am
6:56am
6:57am
6:57am
6:58am
6:59am
6:59am
7:00am
7:0lam
7:0lam
7:02am
7:03am
7:05am
7:07am
7:07am
7:08am
7:09am
7:10am
7:13am
7:15am
7:19am
7:22am
7:25am
7:27am
7:28am
7:30am
7:32am
7:32am
7:34am
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7:39am
7:40am
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7:55am
7:57am
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8:00am
8:02am
8:02am
8:04am

7:50am
7:51am
7:52am
7:52am
7:52am
7:53am
7:55am
7:56am
7:57am
7:57am
7:58am
7:59am
7:59am
8:00am
8:01lam
8:01lam
8:02am
8:03am
8:05am
8:07am
8:07am
8:08am
8:09am
8:10am
8:13am
8:15am
8:19am
8:22am
8:25am
8:27am
8:28am
8:30am
8:32am
8:32am
8:34am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

8:20am
8:21am
8:22am
8:22am
8:22am
8:23am
8:25am
8:26am
8:27am
8:27am
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8:29am
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9:00am
9:02am
9:02am
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8:50am
8:51am
8:52am
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8:52am
8:53am
8:55am
8:56am
8:57am
8:57am
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8:59am
8:59am
9:00am
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9:02am
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WEEKDAYS (F: FRIDAY ONLY)
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10:53am
10:55am
10:56am
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10:59am
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@ Please signal
driver at stop

12:20pm
12:21pm
12:22pm
12:22pm
12:22pm
12:23pm
12:25pm
12:26pm
12:27pm
12:27pm
12:28pm
12:29pm
12:29pm
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12:32pm
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12:37pm
12:38pm
12:39pm
12:40pm
12:43pm
12:45pm
12:49pm
12:52pm
12:55pm
12:57pm
12:58pm

1:00pm

1:02pm

1:02pm

1:04pm
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12:52pm
12:52pm
12:52pm
12:53pm
12:55pm
12:56pm
12:57pm
12:57pm
12:58pm
12:59pm
12:59pm
1:00pm
1:01pm
1:01pm
1:02pm
1:03pm
1:05pm
1:07pm
1:07pm
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1:10pm
1:13pm
1:15pm
1:19pm
1:22pm
1:25pm
1:27pm
1:28pm
1:30pm
1:32pm
1:32pm
1:34pm

Brought to you by

" Otago

== Counail
1:20pm  1:50pm
1:21pm  1:51pm
1:22pm  1:52pm
1:22pm  1:52pm
1:22pm 1:52pm
1:23pm  1:53pm
1:25pm  1:55pm
1:26pm  1:56pm
1:27pm  1:57pm
1:27pm 1:57pm
1:28pm  1:58pm
1:29pm  1:59pm
1:29pm  1:59pm
1:30pm  2:00pm
1:31pm  2:01pm
1:31lpm  2:01pm
1:32pm  2:02pm
1:33pm  2:03pm
1:35pm  2:05pm
1:37om  2:07pm
1:37pm  2:07pm
1:38pm  2:08pm
1:39pm  2:09pm
1:40pm  2:10pm
1:43pm  2:13pm
1:45pm  2:15pm
1:49pm  2:19pm
1:52pm  2:22pm
1:55pm  2:25pm
1:57om  2:27pm
1:58pm  2:28pm
2:00om  2:30pm
2:02pm  2:32pm
2:02pm  2:32pm
2:04pm  2:34pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

The times listed are a guide.

Brought to you by

Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. @ Please signal Otago
From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN driver at stop I~ ggﬁg)cl}?l

281 Helensburgh Rd 7:05am  7:35am  8:05am  8:35am  9:05am  9:35am 10:05am 10:35am 11:05am 11:35am 12:05pm 12:35pm 1:05pm 1:35pm  2:05pm  2:35pm
150 Wakari Rd 7:06am  7:36am  8:06am  8:36am  9:06am  9:36am 10:06am 10:36am 11:06am 11:36am 12:06pm 12:36pm  1:.06pm  1:36pm  2:06pm  2:36pm
Helensburgh 7:07am  7:37am  8:07am  8:37am  9:07am  9:37am 10:07am 10:37am 11:07am 11:37am 12:07pm 12:37pm 1:07pm 1:37pm  2:07pm  2:37pm
292 Middleton Rd 2:20pm  2:50pm  3:20om  3:50pm  4:20pm  4:50pm  5:20om  5:50pm  6:20pm  6:50pm  7:50pm  8:50pm  9:50pm F 10:50pm 10:50pm

240 Middleton Rd 2:21pm  2:51pm  3:21pm  3:51pm 4:21pm 4:51pm  5:21pm  5:51pm  6:21pm  6:51pm  7:51pm  8:51pm  9:51pm F10:51pm 10:51pm

15 Isadore Rd 2:22pm  2:52pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:52pm  8:52pm  9:52pm F 10:52pm  10:52pm

45 Isadore Rd 2:22pm  2:52pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:52pm  8:52pm  9:52pm F 10:52pm 10:52pm

54 Aberdeen Road 2:22pm  2:52pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:52pm  8:52pm  9:52pm F 10:52pm 10:52pm

12 Aberdeen Rd 2:23pm  2:53pm  3:28pm  3:53pm  4:23pm  4:53pm  5:23pm  5:53pm  6:23pm  6:53pm  7:53pm  8:53pm  9:53pm F 10:53pm 10:53pm

65 Earls Rd 2:25pm  2:55pm  3:25pm  3:55pm  4:25pm  4:55pm  5:25pm  5:55pm  6:25pm  6:55pm  7:55pm  8:55pm  9:55pm F 10:55pm 10:55pm

151 Hillhead Rd 2:26pm  2:56pm  3:26pm  3:56pm  4:26pm  4:56pm  5:26pm  5:56pm = 6:26pm  6:56pm  7:56pm  8:56pm  9:56pm F 10:56pm 10:56pm

176 Middleton Rd 2:27pm  2:57pm  3:27pm  3:57pm  4:27pm  4:57pm  5:27pm  5:57pm  6:27pm  6:57pm  7:57om  8:57pm  9:57pm F10:57pm 10:57pm

142 Middleton Rd 2:27pm  2:57pm  3:27pm  3:57pm  4:27pm  4:57pm  5:27pm  5:57pm  6:27pm  6:57pm  7:57pm  8:57pm  9:57pm F 10:57pm 10:57pm

18 Middleton Rd 2:28pm  2:58pm  3:28pm  3:58pm  4:28pm  4:58pm  5:28pm  5:58pm  6:28pm  6:58pm  7:58pm  8:58pm  9:58pm F 10:58pm 10:58pm

64 Middleton Rd 2:29pm  2:59pm  3:29pm  3:59pm  4:29pom  4:59pm  5:29pm  5:59pm  6:29pm  6:59pm  7:59pm  8:59pm  9:59pm F 10:59pm 10:59pm

2 Middleton Rd 2:29pm  2:59pm  3:29pm  3:59om  4:29pm  4:59pm  5:29pm  5:59pm  6:29pm  6:59pm  7:59pm  8:59pm  9:59pm F 10:59pm  10:59pm

618 Hillside Rd 2:30pm  3:000m 3:30pm  4:.000m  4:30pm  5:000m  5:30pm  6:00om  6:30pm  7:00om  8:00om  9:00pom 10:00pm F11:00pm 11:00pm

520 Hillside Rd 2:31pm  3:01lpm 3:31lpm 4:.0lpm 4:31pm 5:01lpm 5:31pm 6:01lpm 6:31pm 7:0lpm 8:01lpm 9:01pm 10:01pm F11:01pm 11:01pm

482 Hillside Rd 2:31pm  3:01lpm 3:31lpm 4:.0lpm 4:31pm 5:01lpm 5:31pm 6:01lpm 6:31pm 7:0lpm 8:01lpm 9:01pm 10:01pm F11:01pm 11:01pm

406 Hillside Rd 2:32pm  3:02pm  3:32pm  4:.02pm  4:32pm  5:02pm  5:32pm  6:02pm  6:32pm  7:02pm  8:02pm  9:02pm 10:02pm F 11:02pm 11:02pm

200 Hillside Rd 2:33pm  3:03pm  3:33pm  4:03pm  4:33pm  5:03pm  5:33pm  6:03pm  6:33pm  7:03pm  8:03pm  9:03pm 10:03pm F11:03pm 11:03pm

King Edward St, 101 2:35om  3:05pm  3:35pm  4:.05pm  4:35pm  5:05pm  5:35pm  6:05pm  6:35pm  7:05pm  8:05pm  9:05pm 10:05pm F11:05pm 11:05pm

19 King Edward St 2:37pm  3:07pm  3:37pm  4:.07pm  4:37pm  5:07pm  5:37pm  6:07pm  6:37pm  7:07pm  8:07pm  92:07pm 10:07pm F 11:07pm 11:07pm
Princes St, opp. The Oval 2:37pm  3:07pm  3:37pm  4:.07pm  4:37pm  5:07pm  5:37pm  6:07pm  6:37pm  7:07pm  8:07pm  9:07pm 10:07pm F 11:07pm 11:07pm
Princes St, Go Bus Depot 2:38pm  3:08pm  3:38pm  4:08pm  4:38pm  5:08pm  5:38pm  6:08pm  6:38pm  7:08pm  8:08pm  9:08pm 10:08pm F 11:08pm 11:08pm
Princes St, cnr Manor Pl 2:39pm  3:09pm  3:39pm  4:09om  4:39pm  5:09om  5:39pm  6:09om  6:39pm  7:09pm  8:09pm  92:09pm  10:09pm F 11:09pm  11:09pm

462 Princes St 2:40pm  3:10pm  3:40pm  4:10pm  4:40pm  5:10pm  5:40pm  6:10pm  6:40pm  7:10pm  8:10pm  9:10pm 10:10pm F11:10pm 11:10pm

268 Princes St 2:43pm  3:13pm  3:43pm  4:13pm  4:43pm  5:13pm  5:43pm  6:13pm  6:43pm  7:183pm  8:13pm  9:13pm 10:13pm F11:13pm 11:13pm

138 Princes St 2:45pm  3:15pm  3:45pm  4:15pm  4:45pm  5:15pm  5:45pm  6:15pm  6:45pm  7:15pm  8:15pm  9:15pm 10:15pm F 11:15pm 11:15pm

Bus Hub Stop C 2:49pm  3:19pm  3:49pm 4:19pom 4:49pm  5:19pm  5:49pm  6:19pm  6:49pm  7:19pm  8:19pm  92:19pm  10:19pm F11:19pm 11:19pm
Hospital North 2:52pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:22pm  8:22pm  9:22pm  10:22pm F 11:22pm -

65 Royal Tce 2:55pm  3:25pm  3:55pm  4:25pm  4:55pm  5:25pm  5:55pm  6:25pm  6:55pm  7:25pm  8:25pm  9:25pm  10:25pm F 11:25pm -
Drivers Rd, cnr Tolcarne Ave 2:57om  3:27pm  3:57pm  4:27pm  4:57pm  5:27pm  5:57pm  6:27pm  6:57pm  7:27pm  8:27pm  9:27pm  10:27pm F 11:27pm -

39 Drivers Rd 2:58pm  3:28pm  3:58pm  4:28pm  4:58pm  5:28pm  5:58pm  6:28pm  6:58pm  7:28pm  8:28pm  9:28pm 10:28pm F 11:28pm -

10 Balmacewen Rd 3:00pom  3:30pm  4:000m  4:30pm  5:000m 5:30pm  6:000m  6:30pm  7:00om  7:30pm  8:30pm  9:30pm 10:30pm F 11:30pm -

178 Balmacewen Rd 3:02pm  3:32pm  4:02pm  4:32pm  5:02pm  5:32pm  6:02pm  6:32pm  7:02pm  7:32pm  8:32pm  9:32pm  10:32pm F 11:32pm -



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025
206 Balmacewen Rd
261 Helensburgh Rd
281 Helensburgh Rd
150 Wakari Rd
Helensburgh

292 Middleton Rd

240 Middleton Rd

15 Isadore Rd

45 Isadore Rd

54 Aberdeen Road

12 Aberdeen Rd

65 Earls Rd

151 Hillhead Rd

176 Middleton Rd

142 Middleton Rd

18 Middleton Rd

64 Middleton Rd

2 Middleton Rd

618 Hillside Rd

520 Hillside Rd

482 Hillside Rd

406 Hillside Rd

200 Hillside Rd

King Edward St, 101

19 King Edward St
Princes St, opp. The Oval
Princes St, Go Bus Depot
Princes St, cnr Manor Pl
462 Princes St

268 Princes St

138 Princes St

Bus Hub Stop C
Hospital North

65 Royal Tce

Drivers Rd, cnr Tolcarne Ave
39 Drivers Rd

3:02pm
3:04pm
3:05pm
3:06pm
3:07pm

7:50am
7:51am
7:52am
7:52am
7:52am
7:53am
7:55am
7:56am
7:57am
7:57am
7:58am
7:59am
7:59am
8:00am
8:01am
8:01lam
8:02am
8:03am
8:05am
8:07am
8:07am
8:08am
8:09am
8:10am
8:13am
8:15am
8:19am
8:22am
8:25am
8:27am
8:28am

3:32pm
3:34pm
3:35pm
3:36pm
3:37pm

8:50am
8:51am
8:52am
8:52am
8:52am
8:53am
8:55am
8:56am
8:57am
8:57am
8:58am
8:59am
8:59am
9:00am
9:01lam
9:0lam
9:02am
9:03am
9:05am
9:07am
9:07am
9:08am
9:09am
9:10am
9:13am
9:15am
9:19am
9:22am
9:25am
9:27am
9:28am

4:02pm
4:04pm
4:05pm
4:06pm
4:07pm

9:50am
9:51am
9:52am
9:52am
9:52am
9:53am
9:55am
9:56am
9:57am
9:57am
9:58am
9:59am
9:59am
10:00am
10:01am
10:01am
10:02am
10:03am
10:05am
10:07am
10:07am
10:08am
10:09am
10:10am
10:13am
10:15am
10:19am
10:22am
10:25am
10:27am
10:28am

4:32pm
4:34pm
4:35pm
4:36pm
4:37pm

10:50am
10:51am
10:52am
10:52am
10:52am
10:53am
10:55am
10:56am
10:57am
10:57am
10:58am
10:59am
10:59am
11:00am
11:01am
11:01am
11:02am
11:03am
11:05am
11:07am
11:07am
11:08am
11:09am
11:10am
11:13am
11:15am
11:19am
11:22am
11:25am
11:27am
11:28am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

5:02pm
5:04pm
5:05pm
5:06pm
5:07pm

11:50am
11:51am
11:52am
11:52am
11:52am
11:53am
11:55am
11:56am
11:57am
11:57am
11:58am
11:59am
11:59am
12:00pm
12:01pm
12:01pm
12:02pm
12:03pm
12:05pm
12:07pm
12:07pm
12:08pm
12:09pm
12:10pm
12:13pm
12:15pm
12:19pm
12:22pm
12:25pm
12:27pm
12:28pm

5:32pm
5:34pm
5:35pm
5:36pm
5:37pm

12:50pm
12:51pm
12:52pm
12:52pm
12:52pm
12:53pm
12:55pm
12:56pm
12:57pm
12:57pm
12:58pm
12:59pm
12:59pm
1:00pm
1:01pm
1:01pm
1:02pm
1:03pm
1:05pm
1:07pm
1:07pm
1:08pm
1:09pm
1:10pm
1:13pm
1:15pm
1:19pm
1:22pm
1:25pm
1:27pm
1:28pm

6:02pm  6:32pm
6:04pm  6:34pm
6:05om  6:35pm
6:06pm  6:36pm
6:07pm  6:37pm
SATURDAY
1:50pm  2:50pm
1:51pm  2:51pm
1:52pm  2:52pm
1:52pm  2:52pm
1:52pm  2:52pm
1:53pm  2:53pm
1:55opm  2:55pm
1:56pm  2:56pm
1:57pm  2:57pm
1:57pm  2:57pm
1:58pm  2:58pm
1:59om  2:59pm
1:59pm  2:59pm
2:00om  3:00pm
2:01lpm  3:01pm
2:0lpm  3:01pm
2:02pm  3:02pm
2:03pm  3:03pm
2:05om  3:05pm
2:07pm  3:07pm
2:07om  3:07pm
2:08pm  3:08pm
2:09om  3:09pm
2:10pm  3:10pm
2:13pm  3:13pm
2:15om  3:15pm
2:19om  3:19pm
2:22pm  3:22pm
2:25pm  3:25pm
2:27pm  3:27pm
2:28pm  3:28pm

7:02pm
7:04pm
7:05pm
7:06pm
7:07pm

3:50pm
3:51pm
3:52pm
3:52pm
3:52pm
3:53pm
3:55pm
3:56pm
3:57pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
3:59pm
4:00pm
4:01pm
4:01pm
4:02pm
4:03pm
4:05pm
4:07pm
4:07pm
4:08pm
4:09pm
4:10pm
4:13pm
4:15pm
4:19pm
4:22pm
4:25pm
4:27pm
4:28pm

7:32pm
7:34pm
7:35pm
7:36pm
7:37pm

4:50pm
4:51pm
4:52pm
4:52pm
4:52pm
4:53pm
4:55pm
4:56pm
4:57pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
4:59pm
5:00pm
5:01pm
5:01pm
5:02pm
5:03pm
5:05pm
5:07pm
5:07pm
5:08pm
5:09pm
5:10pm
5:13pm
5:15pm
5:19pm
5:22pm
5:25pm
5:27pm
5:28pm

8:32pm
8:34pm
8:35pm
8:36pm
8:37pm

5:50pm
5:51pm
5:52pm
5:52pm
5:52pm
5:53pm
5:55pm
5:56pm
5:57pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
5:59pm
5:59pm
6:00pm
6:01pm
6:01pm
6:02pm
6:03pm
6:05pm
6:07pm
6:07pm
6:08pm
6:09pm
6:10pm
6:13pm
6:15pm
6:19pm
6:22pm
6:25pm
6:27pm
6:28pm

9:32pm
9:34pm
9:35pm
9:36pm
9:37pm

6:50pm
6:51pm
6:52pm
6:52pm
6:52pm
6:53pm
6:55pm
6:56pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:58pm
6:59pm
6:59pm
7:00pm
7:01pm
7:01pm
7:02pm
7:03pm
7:05pm
7:07pm
7:07pm
7:08pm
7:09pm
7:10pm
7:13pm
7:15pm
7:19pm
7:22pm
7:25pm
7:27pm
7:28pm

@ Please signal
driver at stop

10:32pm F 11:32pm
10:34pm F 11:34pm
10:35pm F 11:35pm
10:36pm F 11:36pm
10:37pm F 11:37pm

7:50pm
7:51pm
7:52pm
7:52pm
7:52pm
7:53pm
7:55pm
7:56pm
7:57pm
7:57pm
7:58pm
7:59pm
7:59pm
8:00pm
8:01pm
8:01pm
8:02pm
8:03pm
8:05pm
8:07pm
8:07pm
8:08pm
8:09pm
8:10pm
8:13pm
8:15pm
8:19pm
8:22pm
8:25pm
8:27pm
8:28pm

8:50pm
8:51pm
8:52pm
8:52pm
8:52pm
8:53pm
8:55pm
8:56pm
8:57pm
8:57pm
8:58pm
8:59pm
8:59pm
9:00pm
9:01pm
9:01pm
9:02pm
9:03pm
9:05pm
9:07pm
9:07pm
9:08pm
9:09pm
9:10pm
9:13pm
9:15pm
9:19pm
9:22pm
9:25pm
9:27pm
9:28pm

Brought to you by

2

9:50pm
9:51pm
9:52pm
9:52pm
9:52pm
9:53pm
9:55pm
9:56pm
9:57pm
9:57pm
9:58pm
9:59pm
9:59pm
10:00pm
10:01pm
10:01pm
10:02pm
10:03pm
10:05pm
10:07pm
10:07pm
10:08pm
10:09pm
10:10pm
10:13pm
10:15pm
10:19pm
10:22pm
10:25pm
10:27pm
10:28pm

Otago
Regional
Council

10:50pm
10:51pm
10:52pm
10:52pm
10:52pm
10:53pm
10:55pm
10:56pm
10:57pm
10:57pm
10:58pm
10:59pm
10:59pm
11:00pm
11:01pm
11:01pm
11:02pm
11:03pm
11:05pm
11:07pm
11:07pm
11:08pm
11:09pm
11:10pm
11:13pm
11:15pm
11:19pm
11:22pm
11:25pm
11:27pm
11:28pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025

10 Balmacewen Rd
178 Balmacewen Rd
206 Balmacewen Rd
261 Helensburgh Rd
281 Helensburgh Rd
150 Wakari Rd
Helensburgh

292 Middleton Rd

240 Middleton Rd

15 Isadore Rd

45 Isadore Rd

54 Aberdeen Road

12 Aberdeen Rd

65 Earls Rd

151 Hillhead Rd

176 Middleton Rd

142 Middleton Rd

18 Middleton Rd

64 Middleton Rd

2 Middleton Rd

618 Hillside Rd

520 Hillside Rd

482 Hillside Rd

406 Hillside Rd

200 Hillside Rd

King Edward St, 101

19 King Edward St
Princes St, opp. The Oval
Princes St, Go Bus Depot
Princes St, cnr Manor Pl
462 Princes St

268 Princes St

138 Princes St

Bus Hub Stop C
Hospital North

65 Royal Tce

8:30am
8:32am
8:32am
8:34am
8:35am
8:36am
8:37am

8:50am
8:51am
8:52am
8:52am
8:52am
8:53am
8:55am
8:56am
8:57am
8:57am
8:58am
8:59am
8:59am
9:00am
9:0lam
9:0lam
9:02am
9:03am
9:05am
9:07am
9:07am
9:08am
9:09am
9:10am
9:13am
9:15am
9:19am
9:22am
9:25am

9:30am
9:32am
9:32am
9:34am
9:35am
9:36am
9:37am

9:50am
9:51am
9:52am
9:52am
9:52am
9:53am
9:55am
9:56am
9:57am
9:57am
9:58am
9:59am
9:59am
10:00am
10:01am
10:01am
10:02am
10:03am
10:05am
10:07am
10:07am
10:08am
10:09am
10:10am
10:13am
10:15am
10:19am
10:22am
10:25am

10:30am
10:32am
10:32am
10:34am
10:35am
10:36am
10:37am

10:50am
10:51am
10:52am
10:52am
10:52am
10:53am
10:55am
10:56am
10:57am
10:57am
10:58am
10:59am
10:59am
11:00am
11:01am
11:01am
11:02am
11:03am
11:05am
11:07am
11:07am
11:08am
11:09am
11:10am
11:13am
11:15am
11:19am
11:22am
11:25am

11:30am
11:32am
11:32am
11:34am
11:35am
11:36am
11:37am

11:50am
11:51am
11:52am
11:52am
11:52am
11:53am
11:55am
11:56am
11:57am
11:57am
11:58am
11:59am
11:59am
12:00pm
12:01pm
12:01pm
12:02pm
12:03pm
12:05pm
12:07pm
12:07pm
12:08pm
12:09pm
12:10pm
12:13pm
12:15pm
12:19pm
12:22pm
12:25pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

12:30pm
12:32pm
12:32pm
12:34pm
12:35pm
12:36pm
12:37pm

1:30pm
1:32pm
1:32pm
1:34pm
1:35pm
1:36pm
1:37pm

2:30pm
2:32pm
2:32pm
2:34pm
2:35pm
2:36pm
2:37pm

3:30pm
3:32pm
3:32pm
3:34pm
3:35pm
3:36pm
3:37pm

4:30pm
4:32pm
4:32pm
4:34pm
4:35pm
4:36pm
4:37pm

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

12:50pm
12:51pm
12:52pm
12:52pm
12:52pm
12:53pm
12:55pm
12:56pm
12:57pm
12:57pm
12:58pm
12:59pm
12:59pm
1:00pm
1:01pm
1:01pm
1:02pm
1:03pm
1:05pm
1:07pm
1:07pm
1:08pm
1:09pm
1:10pm
1:13pm
1:15pm
1:19pm
1:22pm
1:25pm

1:50pm
1:51pm
1:52pm
1:52pm
1:52pm
1:53pm
1:55pm
1:56pm
1:57pm
1:57pm
1:58pm
1:59pm
1:59pm
2:00pm
2:01pm
2:01pm
2:02pm
2:03pm
2:05pm
2:07pm
2:07pm
2:08pm
2:09pm
2:10pm
2:13pm
2:15pm
2:19pm
2:22pm
2:25pm

2:50pm
2:51pm
2:52pm
2:52pm
2:52pm
2:53pm
2:55pm
2:56pm
2:57pm
2:57pm
2:58pm
2:59pm
2:59pm
3:00pm
3:01pm
3:01lpm
3:02pm
3:03pm
3:05pm
3:07pm
3:07pm
3:08pm
3:09pm
3:10pm
3:13pm
3:15pm
3:19pm
3:22pm
3:25pm

3:50pm
3:51pm
3:52pm
3:52pm
3:52pm
3:53pm
3:55pm
3:56pm
3:57pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
3:59pm
4:00pm
4:01pm
4:01pm
4:02pm
4:03pm
4:05pm
4:07pm
4:07pm
4:08pm
4:09pm
4:10pm
4:13pm
4:15pm
4:19pm
4:22pm
4:25pm

4:50pm
4:51pm
4:52pm
4:52pm
4:52pm
4:53pm
4:55pm
4:56pm
4:57pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
4:59pm
5:00pm
5:01pm
5:01pm
5:02pm
5:03pm
5:05pm
5:07pm
5:07pm
5:08pm
5:09pm
5:10pm
5:13pm
5:15pm
5:19pm
5:22pm
5:25pm

5:30pm
5:32pm
5:32pm
5:34pm
5:35pm
5:36pm
5:37pm

5:50pm
5:51pm
5:52pm
5:52pm
5:52pm
5:53pm
5:55pm
5:56pm
5:57pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
5:59pm
5:59pm
6:00pm
6:01pm
6:01pm
6:02pm
6:03pm
6:05pm
6:07pm
6:07pm
6:08pm
6:09pm
6:10pm
6:13pm
6:15pm
6:19pm
6:22pm
6:25pm

6:30pm
6:32pm
6:32pm
6:34pm
6:35pm
6:36pm
6:37pm

7:30pm
7:32pm
7:32pm
7:34pm
7:35pm
7:36pm
7:37pm

@ Please signal
driver at stop

8:30pm
8:32pm
8:32pm
8:34pm
8:35pm
8:36pm
8:37pm

9:30pm
9:32pm
9:32pm
9:34pm
9:35pm
9:36pm
9:37pm

Brought to you by
Otago

\

Regional

=~ Council

10:30pm
10:32pm
10:32pm
10:34pm
10:35pm
10:36pm
10:37pm

11:30pm
11:32pm
11:32pm
11:34pm
11:35pm
11:36pm
11:37pm



o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
D u n ed I n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal Otago

@ driver at stop Regional

2

From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN Council

Drivers Rd, cnr Tolcarne Ave 9:27am 10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm  1:27pm  2:27pm  3:27pm  4:27pm  5:27pm  6:27pm

39 Drivers Rd 9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm  1:28pm  2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm  6:28pm

10 Balmacewen Rd 9:30am  10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm  1:30pm  2:30pm  3:30pm  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm

178 Balmacewen Rd 9:32am 10:32am 11:32am 12:32pm 1:32pm  2:32pm  3:32pm  4:32pm  5:32pm  6:32pm

206 Balmacewen Rd 9:32am 10:32am 11:32am 12:32pm 1:32pm  2:32pm  3:32pm  4:32pm  5:32pm  6:32pm

261 Helensburgh Rd 9:34am 10:34am 11:34am 12:34pm  1:34pm  2:34pm  3:34pm  4:34pm  5:34pm  6:34pm

281 Helensburgh Rd 9:35am 10:35am 11:35am 12:35pm  1:35pm  2:35pm  3:35pm  4:35pm  5:35pm  6:35pm

150 Wakari Rd 9:36am 10:36am 11:36am 12:36pm  1:36pm  2:36pm  3:36pm  4:36pm  5:36pm  6:36pm

Helensburgh 9:37am 10:37am 11:37am 12:37pm 1:37pm  2:37pm  3:37pm  4:37pm  5:37pm  6:37pm

G9-Helensburgh to St Clair Park

WEEKDAYS

Helensburgh 6:47am  7:17am  7:47am  8:17am  8:47am  9:17am  9:47am 10:17am  10:47am 11:17am 11:47am 12:17pm 12:47pm 1:17pm 1:47pm
298 Helensburgh Rd 6:48am  7:18am  7:48am  8:18am  8:48am  9:18am  9:48am 10:18am 10:48am 11:18am 11:48am 12:18pm 12:48pm 1:18pm 1:48pm
266 Helensburgh Rd 6:49am  7:19am  7:49am  8:19am  8:4%9am  9:19am  9:49am 10:19am 10:49am 11:19am 11:49am 12:19pm 12:49pm  1:19pm  1:49pm
Balmacewen Rd, cnr Blantyre Rd 6:51am  7:21am  7:51lam  8:21am  8:51am  9:21am  9:51am 10:21am 10:51am 11:21am 11:51am 12:21pm 12:51pm 1:21pm 1:51pm
185 Balmacewen Rd 6:52am  7:22am  7:52am  8:22am  8:52am  9:22am  9:52am 10:22am 10:52am 11:22am 11:52am  12:22pm 12:52pm 1:22pm 1:52pm
109 Balmacewen Rd 6:53am  7:23am  7:53am  8:23am  8:53am  9:283am  9:53am 10:23am 10:53am 11:23am 11:53am 12:23pm 12:53pm  1:23pm  1:53pm
77 Drivers Rd 6:55am  7:25am  7:55am  8:25am  8:55am = 9:25am = 9:55am 10:25am 10:55am 11:25am 11:55am 12:25pm 12:55pm = 1:25pm  1:55pm
34A Drivers Rd 6:56am  7:26am  7:56am  8:26am  8:56am  9:26am  9:56am 10:26am 10:56am 11:26am 11:56am 12:26pm 12:56pm 1:26pm 1:56pm
4 Drivers Rd 6:57am  7:27am  7:57am  8:27am  8:57am  9:27am  9:57am 10:27am 10:57am 11:27am 11:57am 12:27pm 12:57pm  1:27pm  1:57pm
68 Royal Tce 7:00am  7:30am  8:00am  8:30am  9:00am  9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm  2:00pm
Hospital South 7:03am  7:33am  8:03am  8:33am  9:03am  9:33am 10:03am 10:33am 11:03am 11:33am 12:03pm 12:33pm  1:.03pm  1:33pm  2:03pm
Bus Hub Stop H 7:09am  7:39am  8:09am  8:39am  9:09am  92:39am 10:09am 10:39am 11:09am 11:39am 12:09pm 12:39pm 1:09pm 1:39pm  2:09pm
151 Princes St 7:11lam  7:41lam 8:11lam 8:4lam 9:11lam  9:41am 10:1lam 10:41lam 11:11lam 11:41am 12:11pm 12:41pm 1:11pm 1:41pm 2:11pm
265 Princes St 7:12am  7:42am  8:12am  8:42am  9:12am  9:42am 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm  1:12pm  1:42pm  2:12pm
449 Princes St 7:13am  7:43am  8:183am  8:43am  9:13am  9:43am 10:13am 10:43am 11:13am 11:43am 12:13pm 12:43pm 1:13pm 1:43pm  2:13pm
575 Princes St 7:14am  7:44am  8:14am  8:44am  9:14am  9:44am 10:14am 10:44am 11:14am 11:44am 12:14pm 12:44pm 1:14pm 1:44pm  2:14pm
Princes St, The Oval 7:15am  7:45am  8:15am  8:45am  92:15am = 9:45am 10:15am 10:45am 11:15am 11:45am 12:15pm 12:45pm  1:15pm  1:45pm  2:15pm
Princes St, Jean McLean Pavillion 7:17am  7:47am  8:17am  8:47am  9:17am  9:47am 10:17am 10:47am 11:17am 11:47am 12:17pm 12:47pm  1:17pm  1:47pm  2:17pm
20 King Edward St 7:18am  7:48am  8:18am  8:48am  9:18am  9:48am 10:18am 10:48am 11:18am 11:48am 12:18pm 12:48pm  1:18pm  1:48pm  2:18pm
169 Hillside Rd 7:20am  7:50am  8:20am  8:50am  9:20am  9:50am 10:20am 10:50am 11:20am 11:50am 12:20pm 12:50pm 1:20pm 1:50pm  2:20pm
247 Hillside Rd 7:21am  7:51am  8:21am 8:51am  9:21am  9:51am 10:21am 10:51am 11:21am 11:51am 12:21pm 12:51pm 1:21pm 1:51pm 2:21pm
319 Hillside Rd 7:22am  7:52am  8:22am  8:52am  9:22am  9:52am 10:22am 10:52am 11:22am  11:52am 12:22pm  12:52pm  1:22pm  1:52pm = 2:22pm
469 Hillside Rd 7:22am  7:52am  8:22am  8:52am  9:22am  9:52am 10:22am 10:52am 11:22am 11:52am 12:22pm 12:52pm  1:22pm  1:52pm  2:22pm
557 Hillside Rd 7:23am  7:53am  8:23am  8:53am  9:23am  9:53am 10:23am 10:53am 11:283am 11:53am 12:23pm 12:53pm  1:23pm  1:53pm  2:23pm
7 Easther Cres 7:25am  7:55am  8:25am  8:55am  9:25am  9:55am 10:25am 10:55am 11:25am 11:55am 12:25pm 12:55pm 1:25pm 1:55pm  2:25pm

33 Easther Cres 7:25am  7:55am  8:25am  8:55am = 9:25am  9:55am 10:25am 10:55am 11:25am 11:55am 12:25pm 12:55pm  1:25pm  1:55pm  2:25pm



o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
D u n ed I n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal " Otago

@ driver at stop - Regional

From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN = Council
1 Middleton Rd 7:26am  7:56am  8:26am  8:56am = 9:26am  9:56am 10:26am 10:56am 11:26am 11:56am 12:26pm 12:56pm  1:26pm = 1:56pm  2:26pm
47 Middleton Rd 7:26am  7:56am  8:26am  8:56am  9:26am  9:56am 10:26am 10:56am 11:26am 11:56am 12:26pm 12:56pm 1:26pm 1:56pm  2:26pm
61 Middleton Rd 7:26am  7:56am  8:26am  8:56am = 9:26am  9:56am 10:26am 10:56am 11:26am 11:56am 12:26pm 12:56pm  1:26pm  1:56pm  2:26pm
101 Middleton Rd 7:27am  7:57am  8:27am  8:57am  9:27am  9:57am 10:27am 10:57am 11:27am 11:57am 12:27pm 12:57pm 1:27pm 1:57pm  2:27pm
141 Middleton Rd 7:28am  7:58am  8:28am  8:58am  9:28am  9:58am 10:28am 10:58am 11:28am 11:58am 12:28pm 12:58pm  1:28pm  1:58pm  2:28pm
175 Middleton Rd 7:29am  7:59am  8:29am  8:59am  92:29am  9:59am 10:29am 10:59am 11:29am 11:59am 12:29pm  12:59pm  1:29om  1:59pm  2:29pm
15 Isadore Rd 7:30am  8:00am  8:30am  9:00am  9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm  1:00pm  1:30pm  2:00pom  2:30pm
45 |sadore Rd 7:30am  8:00am  8:30am  9:00am  9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm  1:00pm  1:30pm  2:00pm  2:30pm
54 Aberdeen Road 7:30am  8:00am  8:30am  9:00am  9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm  2:00pm  2:30pm
12 Aberdeen Rd 7:31am  8:0lam 8:31lam  9:0lam  9:31am 10:0lam 10:31am 11:0lam 11:31am 12:01pm 12:31pm 1:01lpm 1:31pm 2:01pm 2:31pm
65 Earls Rd 7:31lam  8:0lam  8:31lam  9:0lam  9:31lam 10:0lam 10:31am 11:0lam 11:31am 12:01pm 12:31pm 1:01lpm  1:31pm 2:01pm  2:31pm
151 Hillhead Rd 7:31lam  8:0lam  8:31lam  9:0lam  9:31lam 10:0lam 10:31am 11:0lam 11:31am 12:01pm 12:31pm 1:0lpm 1:31pm 2:01pm 2:31pm
235 Middleton Rd 7:32am  8:02am  8:32am  9:02am  9:32am 10:02am 10:32am 11:02am 11:32am 12:02pm 12:32pm  1:02pm  1:32pm  2:02pm  2:32pm
292 Middleton Rd 7:32am  8:02am  8:32am  9:02am  9:32am 10:02am 10:32am 11:02am 11:32am 12:02pm 12:32pm 1:02pm 1:32pm  2:02pm  2:32pm
Helensburgh 2:17om  2:47pm  3:17pm  3:47pm  4:17pm  4:47pm  5:17pm  5:47pm  6:17pm  6:47pm  7:17pm  7:47pm  8:47pm  9:47pm  10:47pm
298 Helensburgh Rd 2:18pm  2:48pm  3:18pm  3:48pm  4:18pm  4:48pm  5:18pm  5:48pm  6:18pm  6:48pm  7:18pm  7:48pm  8:48pm  9:48pm 10:48pm
266 Helensburgh Rd 2:19om  2:49pm  3:19pm  3:49pm 4:19pm  4:49pm  5:19pm  5:49pm  6:19pm  6:49pm 7:19pm  7:49pm  8:49pm  9:49pm  10:49pm
Balmacewen Rd, cnr Blantyre Rd 2:21pm  2:51pm  3:21pm 3:51pm 4:21pm 4:51pm 5:21pm 5:51pm  6:21pm  6:51pm 7:21pm  7:51pm  8:51pm  92:51pm 10:51pm
185 Balmacewen Rd 2:22pm  2:52pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:22pm  7:52pm  8:52pm  9:52pm 10:52pm
109 Balmacewen Rd 2:23pm  2:53pm  3:283pm  3:53pm  4:23pm  4:53pm  5:23pm  5:53pm  6:283pm  6:53pm  7:23pm  7:53pm  8:53pm  9:53pm 10:53pm
77 Drivers Rd 2:25om  2:55pm  3:25pm  3:55pm  4:25pm  4:55pm  5:25pm  5:55pm  6:25pm  6:55pm  7:25pm  7:55pm  8:55pm  9:55pm 10:55pm
34A Drivers Rd 2:26pm  2:56pm  3:26pm  3:56pm  4:26pm  4:56pm  5:26pm  5:56pm  6:26pm  6:56pm  7:26pm  7:56pm  8:56pm  9:56pm 10:56pm
4 Drivers Rd 2:27pm  2:57pm  3:27pm  3:57pm  4:27pm  4:57pm  5:27pm  5:57pm  6:27pm  6:57pm  7:27pm  7:57pm  8:57pm  9:57pm 10:57pm
68 Royal Tce 2:30pm  3:00pm  3:30pm  4:00om  4:30pm  5:000m  5:30pm  6:00om  6:30pm  7:00pm  7:30pm  8:00om  9:00pom 10:00pom 11:00pm
Hospital South 2:33pm  3:03pm  3:33pm  4:03pm  4:33pm  5:03pm  5:33pm  6:03pm  6:33pm  7:03pm  7:33pm  8:03pm  9:03pm 10:03pm 11:03pm
Bus Hub Stop H 2:39pm  3:09pm  3:39om  4:09om  4:39pm  5:09om  5:39om  6:09pm  6:39pm  7:09om  7:39pm  8:09om  9:09om 10:09pm 11:09pm
151 Princes St 2:41pm  3:11lpm 3:41lpm 4:11lpm 4:41pm  5:11pm 541pm  6:11lpm 6:41pm  7:11pm 7:41pm 8:11lpm 9:11pm 10:11pm 11:11pm
265 Princes St 2:42pm  3:12pm  3:42pm  4:12pm  4:42pm  5:12pm  5:42pm  6:12pm  6:42pm  7:12pm  7:42pm  8:12pm  9:12pm  10:12pm  11:12pm
449 Princes St 2:43pm  3:13pm  3:43pm  4:13pm  4:43pm  5:183pm  5:43pm  6:13pm  6:43pm  7:13pm  7:43pm  8:13pm  9:13pm 10:13pm 11:13pm
575 Princes St 2:44pm  3:14pm  3:44pm  4:14pm  4:44pm  5:14pm  5:44pm  6:14pm  6:44pm  7:14pm  7:44pm  8:14pm  9:14pm 10:14pm 11:14pm
Princes St, The Oval 2:45om  3:15pm  3:45pm  4:15pm  4:45pm  5:15pm  5:45pm  6:15pm  6:45pm  7:15pm  7:45pm  8:15pm  9:15pm 10:15pm 11:15pm
Princes St, Jean McLean Pavillion 2:47om  3:17pm  3:47pm  4:17pm  4:47pm  5:17pm  5:47pm  6:17pm  6:47pm 7:17pm 7:47pm  8:17pm  9:17pm  10:17pm  11:17pm
20 King Edward St 2:48pm  3:18pm  3:48pm  4:18pm  4:48pm  5:18pm  5:48pm  6:18pm  6:48pm  7:18pm  7:48pm  8:18pm  9:18pm 10:18pm 11:18pm
169 Hillside Rd 2:50pm  3:20pm  3:50pm  4:20pom  4:50pm  5:20om  5:50pm  6:20pm  6:50pm  7:20pom  7:50pm  8:20pom  9:20pm 10:20pm 11:20pm
247 Hillside Rd 2:51pm  3:21pm  3:51pm 4:21pm 4:51pm 5:21pm  5:51pm  6:21pm 6:51pm  7:21pm  7:51pm 8:21pm  9:21pm 10:21pm 11:21pm
319 Hillside Rd 2:52pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:22pm  7:52pm  8:22pm  9:22pm  10:22pm  11:22pm

469 Hillside Rd 2:52pm  3:22pm  3:52pm  4:22pm  4:52pm  5:22pm  5:52pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:22pm  7:52pm  8:22pm  9:22pm  10:22pm  11:22pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025

557 Hillside Rd

7 Easther Cres
33 Easther Cres
1 Middleton Rd
47 Middleton Rd
61 Middleton Rd
101 Middleton Rd
141 Middleton Rd
175 Middleton Rd
15 Isadore Rd

45 Isadore Rd

54 Aberdeen Road
12 Aberdeen Rd
65 Earls Rd

151 Hillhead Rd
235 Middleton Rd
292 Middleton Rd

Helensburgh

298 Helensburgh Rd
266 Helensburgh Rd
Balmacewen Rd, cnr
Blantyre Rd

185 Balmacewen Rd
109 Balmacewen Rd
77 Drivers Rd

34A Drivers Rd

4 Drivers Rd

68 Royal Tce
Hospital South

Bus Hub Stop H

151 Princes St

265 Princes St

449 Princes St

575 Princes St
Princes St, The Oval

7:47am
7:48am
7:49am

7:51am

7:52am
7:53am
7:55am
7:56am
7:57am
8:00am
8:03am
8:09am
8:11am
8:12am
8:13am
8:14am
8:15am

2:53pm
2:55pm
2:55pm
2:56pm
2:56pm
2:56pm
2:57pm
2:58pm
2:59pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:01pm
3:01pm
3:01pm
3:02pm
3:02pm

8:47am
8:48am
8:49am

8:51am

8:52am
8:53am
8:55am
8:56am
8:57am
9:00am
9:03am
9:09am
9:11am
9:12am
9:13am
9:14am
9:15am

3:23pm
3:25pm
3:25pm
3:26pm
3:26pm
3:26pm
3:27pm
3:28pm
3:29pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:31pm
3:31pm
3:31pm
3:32pm
3:32pm

9:47am
9:48am
9:49am

9:51am

9:52am
9:53am
9:55am
9:56am
9:57am
10:00am
10:03am
10:09am
10:11am
10:12am
10:13am
10:14am
10:15am

3:53pm
3:55pm
3:55pm
3:56pm
3:56pm
3:56pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:01pm
4:01pm
4:01pm
4:02pm
4:02pm

10:47am
10:48am
10:49am

10:51am

10:52am
10:53am
10:55am
10:56am
10:57am
11:00am
11:03am
11:09am
11:11am
11:12am
11:13am
11:14am
11:15am

4:23pm
4:25pm
4:25pm
4:26pm
4:26pm
4:26pm
4:27pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:31pm
4:31pm
4:31pm
4:32pm
4:32pm

11:47am
11:48am
11:49am

11:51am

11:52am
11:53am
11:55am
11:56am
11:57am
12:00pm
12:03pm
12:09pm
12:11pm
12:12pm
12:13pm
12:14pm
12:15pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

4:53pm
4:55pm
4:55pm
4:56pm
4:56pm
4:56pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:01pm
5:01pm
5:01pm
5:02pm
5:02pm

12:47pm
12:48pm
12:49pm

12:51pm

12:52pm
12:53pm
12:55pm
12:56pm
12:57pm
1:00pm
1:03pm
1:09pm
1:11pm
1:12pm
1:13pm
1:14pm
1:15pm

5:23pm
5:25pm
5:25pm
5:26pm
5:26pm
5:26pm
5:27pm
5:28pm
5:29pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:31pm
5:31pm
5:31pm
5:32pm
5:32pm

5:53pm
5:55pm
5:55pm
5:56pm
5:56pm
5:56pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
5:59pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:01pm
6:01pm
6:01pm
6:02pm
6:02pm

SATURDAY

1:47pm
1:48pm
1:49pm

1:51pm

1:52pm
1:53pm
1:55pm
1:56pm
1:57pm
2:00pm
2:03pm
2:09pm
2:11pm
2:12pm
2:13pm
2:14pm
2:15pm

2:47pm
2:48pm
2:49pm

2:51pm

2:52pm
2:53pm
2:55pm
2:56pm
2:57pm
3:00pm
3:03pm
3:09pm
3:11pm
3:12pm
3:13pm
3:14pm
3:15pm

6:23pm
6:25pm
6:25pm
6:26pm
6:26pm
6:26pm
6:27pm
6:28pm
6:29pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:31pm
6:31pm
6:31pm
6:32pm
6:32pm

3:47pm
3:48pm
3:49pm

3:51pm

3:52pm
3:53pm
3:55pm
3:56pm
3:57pm
4:00pm
4:03pm
4:09pm
4:11pm
4:12pm
4:13pm
4:14pm
4:15pm

6:53pm
6:55pm
6:55pm
6:56pm
6:56pm
6:56pm
6:57pm
6:58pm
6:59pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:01pm
7:01pm
7:01pm
7:02pm
7:02pm

4:47pm
4:48pm
4:49pm

4:51pm

4:52pm
4:53pm
4:55pm
4:56pm
4:57pm
5:00pm
5:03pm
5:09pm
5:11pm
5:12pm
5:13pm
5:14pm
5:15pm

7:23pm
7:25pm
7:25pm
7:26pm
7:26pm
7:26pm
7:27pm
7:28pm
7:29pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:31pm
7:31pm
7:31pm
7:32pm
7:32pm

5:47pm
5:48pm
5:49pm

5:51pm

5:52pm
5:53pm
5:55pm
5:56pm
5:57pm
6:00pm
6:03pm
6:09pm
6:11pm
6:12pm
6:13pm
6:14pm
6:15pm

7:53pm
7:55pm
7:55pm
7:56pm
7:56pm
7:56pm
7:57pm
7:58pm
7:59pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:01pm
8:01pm
8:01pm
8:02pm
8:02pm

6:47pm
6:48pm
6:49pm

6:51pm

6:52pm
6:53pm
6:55pm
6:56pm
6:57pm
7:00pm
7:03pm
7:09pm
7:11pm
7:12pm
7:13pm
7:14pm
7:15pm

4

8:23pm
8:25pm
8:25pm
8:26pm
8:26pm
8:26pm
8:27pm
8:28pm
8:29pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:31pm
8:31pm
8:31pm
8:32pm
8:32pm

7:47pm
7:48pm
7:49pm

7:51pm

7:52pm
7:53pm
7:55pm
7:56pm
7:57pm
8:00pm
8:03pm
8:09pm
8:11pm
8:12pm
8:13pm
8:14pm
8:15pm

Please sig

driver at stop

9:23pm
9:25pm
9:25pm
9:26pm
9:26pm
9:26pm
9:27pm
9:28pm
9:29pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
9:31pm
9:31pm
9:31pm
9:32pm
9:32pm

8:47pm
8:48pm
8:49pm

8:51pm

8:52pm
8:53pm
8:55pm
8:56pm
8:57pm
9:00pm
9:03pm
9:09pm
9:11pm
9:12pm
9:13pm
9:14pm
9:15pm

Brought to you by

\

nal " Otago

Regional

=~ Council

10:23pm
10:25pm
10:25pm
10:26pm
10:26pm
10:26pm
10:27pm
10:28pm
10:29pm
10:30pm
10:30pm
10:30pm
10:31pm
10:31pm
10:31pm
10:32pm
10:32pm

9:47pm
9:48pm
9:49pm

9:51pm

9:52pm
9:53pm
9:55pm
9:56pm
9:57pm
10:00pm
10:03pm
10:09pm
10:11pm
10:12pm
10:13pm
10:14pm
10:15pm

11:23pm
11:25pm
11:25pm
11:26pm
11:26pm
11:26pm
11:27pm
11:28pm
11:29pm
11:30pm
11:30pm
11:30pm
11:31pm
11:31pm
11:31pm
11:32pm
11:32pm

10:47pm
10:48pm
10:49pm

10:51pm

10:52pm
10:53pm
10:55pm
10:56pm
10:57pm
11:00pm
11:03pm
11:09pm
11:11pm
11:12pm
11:13pm
11:14pm
11:15pm

11:47pm
11:48pm
11:49pm

11:51pm

11:52pm
11:53pm
11:55pm
11:56pm
11:57pm
12:00am
12:03am
12:09am
12:11am
12:12am
12:13am
12:14am
12:15am



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025

Princes St, Jean
McLean Pavillion

20 King Edward St
169 Hillside Rd
247 Hillside Rd
319 Hillside Rd
469 Hillside Rd
557 Hillside Rd

7 Easther Cres
33 Easther Cres
1 Middleton Rd
47 Middleton Rd
61 Middleton Rd
101 Middleton Rd
141 Middleton Rd
175 Middleton Rd
15 Isadore Rd

45 Isadore Rd

54 Aberdeen Road
12 Aberdeen Rd
65 Earls Rd

151 Hillhead Rd
235 Middleton Rd
292 Middleton Rd

Helensburgh
298 Helensburgh Rd
266 Helensburgh Rd

Balmacewen Rd, cnr Blantyre Rd

185 Balmacewen Rd
109 Balmacewen Rd
77 Drivers Rd

34A Drivers Rd

4 Drivers Rd

68 Royal Tce
Hospital South

Bus Hub Stop H

8:17am

8:18am
8:20am
8:21am
8:22am
8:22am
8:23am
8:25am
8:25am
8:26am
8:26am
8:26am
8:27am
8:28am
8:29am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:31am
8:31am
8:31am
8:32am
8:32am

9:17am

9:18am
9:20am
9:21am
9:22am
9:22am
9:23am
9:25am
9:25am
9:26am
9:26am
9:26am
9:27am
9:28am
9:29am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:31am
9:31am
9:31am
9:32am
9:32am

8:47am
8:48am
8:49am
8:51am
8:52am
8:53am
8:55am
8:56am
8:57am
9:00am
9:03am
9:09am

10:17am

10:18am
10:20am
10:21am
10:22am
10:22am
10:23am
10:25am
10:25am
10:26am
10:26am
10:26am
10:27am
10:28am
10:29am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:31am
10:31am
10:31am
10:32am
10:32am

9:47am
9:48am
9:49am
9:51am
9:52am
9:53am
9:55am
9:56am
9:57am
10:00am
10:03am
10:09am

11:17am

11:18am
11:20am
11:21am
11:22am
11:22am
11:23am
11:25am
11:25am
11:26am
11:26am
11:26am
11:27am
11:28am
11:29am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:31am
11:31am
11:31am
11:32am
11:32am

10:47am
10:48am
10:49am
10:51am
10:52am
10:53am
10:55am
10:56am
10:57am
11:00am
11:03am
11:09am

12:17pm

12:18pm
12:20pm
12:21pm
12:22pm
12:22pm
12:23pm
12:25pm
12:25pm
12:26pm
12:26pm
12:26pm
12:27pm
12:28pm
12:29pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:31pm
12:31pm
12:31pm
12:32pm
12:32pm

11:47am
11:48am
11:49am
11:51am
11:52am
11:53am
11:55am
11:56am
11:57am
12:00pm
12:03pm
12:09pm

The times listed are a guide.

Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

1:17pm

1:18pm
1:20pm
1:21pm
1:22pm
1:22pm
1:23pm
1:25pm
1:25pm
1:26pm
1:26pm
1:26pm
1:27pm
1:28pm
1:29pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:31pm
1:31pm
1:31pm
1:32pm
1:32pm

2:17pm

2:18pm
2:20pm
2:21pm
2:22pm
2:22pm
2:23pm
2:25pm
2:25pm
2:26pm
2:26pm
2:26pm
2:27pm
2:28pm
2:29pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:31pm
2:31pm
2:31pm
2:32pm
2:32pm

3:17pm

3:18pm
3:20pm
3:21pm
3:22pm
3:22pm
3:23pm
3:25pm
3:25pm
3:26pm
3:26pm
3:26pm
3:27pm
3:28pm
3:29pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:31pm
3:31pm
3:31pm
3:32pm
3:32pm

4:17pm

4:18pm
4:20pm
4:21pm
4:22pm
4:22pm
4:23pm
4:25pm
4:25pm
4:26pm
4:26pm
4:26pm
4:27pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:31pm
4:31pm
4:31pm
4:32pm
4:32pm

5:17pm

5:18pm
5:20pm
5:21pm
5:22pm
5:22pm
5:23pm
5:25pm
5:25pm
5:26pm
5:26pm
5:26pm
5:27pm
5:28pm
5:29pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:31pm
5:31pm
5:31pm
5:32pm
5:32pm

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

12:47pm
12:48pm
12:49pm
12:51pm
12:52pm
12:53pm
12:55pm
12:56pm
12:57pm

1:00pm

1:03pm

1:09pm

1:47pm
1:48pm
1:49pm
1:51pm
1:52pm
1:53pm
1:55pm
1:56pm
1:57pm
2:00pm
2:03pm
2:09pm

2:47pm
2:48pm
2:49pm
2:51pm
2:52pm
2:53pm
2:55pm
2:56pm
2:57pm
3:00pm
3:03pm
3:09pm

3:47pm
3:48pm
3:49pm
3:51pm
3:52pm
3:53pm
3:55pm
3:56pm
3:57pm
4:00pm
4:03pm
4:09pm

4:47pm
4:48pm
4:49pm
4:51pm
4:52pm
4:53pm
4:55pm
4:56pm
4:57pm
5:00pm
5:03pm
5:09pm

6:17pm

6:18pm
6:20pm
6:21pm
6:22pm
6:22pm
6:23pm
6:25pm
6:25pm
6:26pm
6:26pm
6:26pm
6:27pm
6:28pm
6:29pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:31pm
6:31pm
6:31pm
6:32pm
6:32pm

5:47pm
5:48pm
5:49pm
5:51pm
5:52pm
5:53pm
5:55pm
5:56pm
5:57pm
6:00pm
6:03pm
6:09pm

7:17pm

7:18pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:22pm
7:22pm
7:23pm
7:25pm
7:25pm
7:26pm
7:26pm
7:26pm
7:27pm
7:28pm
7:29pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:31pm
7:31pm
7:31pm
7:32pm
7:32pm

8:17pm

8:18pm
8:20pm
8:21pm
8:22pm
8:22pm
8:23pm
8:25pm
8:25pm
8:26pm
8:26pm
8:26pm
8:27pm
8:28pm
8:29pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:31pm
8:31pm
8:31pm
8:32pm
8:32pm

4

Please signal
driver at stop

Brought to you by

A

\

Otago

Council

Regional

9:17pm

9:18pm
9:20pm
9:21pm
9:22pm
9:22pm
9:23pm
9:25pm
9:25pm
9:26pm
9:26pm
9:26pm
9:27pm
9:28pm
9:29pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
9:31pm
9:31pm
9:31pm
9:32pm
9:32pm

\
10:17pm

10:18pm
10:20pm
10:21pm
10:22pm
10:22pm
10:23pm
10:25pm
10:25pm
10:26pm
10:26pm
10:26pm
10:27pm
10:28pm
10:29pm
10:30pm
10:30pm
10:30pm
10:31pm
10:31pm
10:31pm
10:32pm
10:32pm

11:17pm 12:17am

11:18pm
11:20pm
11:21pm
11:22pm
11:22pm
11:23pm
11:25pm
11:25pm
11:26pm
11:26pm
11:26pm
11:27pm
11:28pm
11:29pm
11:30pm
11:30pm
11:30pm
11:31pm
11:31pm
11:31pm
11:32pm
11:32pm

12:18am
12:20am
12:21am
12:22am
12:22am
12:23am
12:25am
12:25am
12:26am
12:26am
12:26am
12:27am
12:28am
12:29am
12:30am
12:30am
12:30am
12:31am
12:31am
12:31am
12:32am
12:32am



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025
151 Princes St
265 Princes St
449 Princes St
575 Princes St
Princes St, The Oval
Princes St, Jean McLean Pavillion
20 King Edward St
169 Hillside Rd
247 Hillside Rd
319 Hillside Rd
469 Hillside Rd
557 Hillside Rd
7 Easther Cres
33 Easther Cres
1 Middleton Rd
47 Middleton Rd
61 Middleton Rd
101 Middleton Rd
141 Middleton Rd
175 Middleton Rd
15 Isadore Rd
45 Isadore Rd
54 Aberdeen Road
12 Aberdeen Rd
65 Earls Rd
151 Hillhead Rd
235 Middleton Rd
292 Middleton Rd

9:11am
9:12am
9:13am
9:14am
9:15am
9:17am
9:18am
9:20am
9:21am
9:22am
9:22am
9:23am
9:25am
9:25am
9:26am
9:26am
9:26am
9:27am
9:28am
9:29am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:31am
9:31am
9:31am
9:32am
9:32am

10:11am
10:12am
10:13am
10:14am
10:15am
10:17am
10:18am
10:20am
10:21am
10:22am
10:22am
10:23am
10:25am
10:25am
10:26am
10:26am
10:26am
10:27am
10:28am
10:29am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:31am
10:31am
10:31am
10:32am
10:32am

11:11am
11:12am
11:13am
11:14am
11:15am
11:17am
11:18am
11:20am
11:21am
11:22am
11:22am
11:23am
11:25am
11:25am
11:26am
11:26am
11:26am
11:27am
11:28am
11:29am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:31am
11:31am
11:31am
11:32am
11:32am

12:11pm
12:12pm
12:13pm
12:14pm
12:15pm
12:17pm
12:18pm
12:20pm
12:21pm
12:22pm
12:22pm
12:23pm
12:25pm
12:25pm
12:26pm
12:26pm
12:26pm
12:27pm
12:28pm
12:29pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:31pm
12:31pm
12:31pm
12:32pm
12:32pm

The times listed are a guide.

Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

1:11pm
1:12pm
1:13pm
1:14pm
1:15pm
1:17pm
1:18pm
1:20pm
1:21pm
1:22pm
1:22pm
1:23pm
1:25pm
1:25pm
1:26pm
1:26pm
1:26pm
1:27pm
1:28pm
1:29pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:31pm
1:31pm
1:31pm
1:32pm
1:32pm

2:11pm
2:12pm
2:13pm
2:14pm
2:15pm
2:17pm
2:18pm
2:20pm
2:21pm
2:22pm
2:22pm
2:23pm
2:25pm
2:25pm
2:26pm
2:26pm
2:26pm
2:27pm
2:28pm
2:29pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:31pm
2:31pm
2:31pm
2:32pm
2:32pm

3:11pm
3:12pm
3:13pm
3:14pm
3:15pm
3:17pm
3:18pm
3:20pm
3:21pm
3:22pm
3:22pm
3:23pm
3:25pm
3:25pm
3:26pm
3:26pm
3:26pm
3:27pm
3:28pm
3:29pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:31pm
3:31pm
3:31pm
3:32pm
3:32pm

4:11pm
4:12pm
4:13pm
4:14pm
4:15pm
4:17pm
4:18pm
4:20pm
4:21pm
4:22pm
4:22pm
4:23pm
4:25pm
4:25pm
4:26pm
4:26pm
4:26pm
4:27pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:31pm
4:31pm
4:31pm
4:32pm
4:32pm

5:11pm
5:12pm
5:13pm
5:14pm
5:15pm
5:17pm
5:18pm
5:20pm
5:21pm
5:22pm
5:22pm
5:23pm
5:25pm
5:25pm
5:26pm
5:26pm
5:26pm
5:27pm
5:28pm
5:29pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:31pm
5:31pm
5:31pm
5:32pm
5:32pm

6:11pm
6:12pm
6:13pm
6:14pm
6:15pm
6:17pm
6:18pm
6:20pm
6:21pm
6:22pm
6:22pm
6:23pm
6:25pm
6:25pm
6:26pm
6:26pm
6:26pm
6:27pm
6:28pm
6:29pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:31pm
6:31pm
6:31pm
6:32pm
6:32pm

4

Please signal
driver at stop

Brought to you by
Otago
Regional
Council
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